
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

53

43

55

58

63

57

62

Name

Diogo Pinto

Beatriz Figueiredo

Diogo Pereira

Sofia Acabado

Nuno Cruz

Matilde Rafaela

Salvador Rodas

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

14

11

Diff

-

+3.954

+15.866

+46.355

+1:05.671

1 Lap

4 Laps

Gap

-

+3.954

+11.912

+30.489

+19.316

1 Lap

3 Laps

Best Tm

47.791

47.803

48.966

50.839

51.139

52.659

48.918

In Lap

14

13

10

9

13

9

10

2nd Best

48.094

47.858

49.042

51.015

51.185

53.761

49.155

Total Tm

12:21.012

12:24.966

12:36.878

13:07.367

13:26.683

12:59.294

9:20.649

Sorted on LapsChallenge CPRTP 2010 - 3º Encontro

Escola

Qualificação

Race (15 Laps)

Euroindy 0,910 Km

26-06-2010 20:01

Margin of Victory

+3.954

Avg. Speed

66,315

Best Lap Tm

47.791

Best Spd

68,548

Best Lap by

[53] Diogo Pinto
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Pedro Vieira

Licensed to:  EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


